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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 08/01/2026 Nefeesa Manjiyil, Venmenad, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, Chavakkad, 
680507

 

2 08/01/2026 RAHULNATH G 016/58-A, KARIMBAN HOUSE, VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY P O, CHAVAKKAD, 680614

 

3 08/01/2026 Geetha G 016/58-A,KARIMBAN HOUSE, ANAVALAVU, 
VADANAPPALLY, VADANAPPALLY P O, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680614

 

4 08/01/2026 Baseela 17/204 maliyammave, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, thrissur, 680613

 

5 08/01/2026 SIYA M SABU maliyakkal house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
KandaSankadavu, thrissur, 680613

 

6 08/01/2026 IRENE JOY 33 vadakkethala kattl, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

7 08/01/2026 Krishnadas V K valaparambil, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613
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8 08/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI C 293 chelancheri house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

9 08/01/2026 Joffy Joy thannikkal chalissery, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, thrissur, 680613

 

10 08/01/2026 ANUPAMA RAJESH karuvath house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

11 08/01/2026 ABHINAV K R karuvath house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

12 08/01/2026 DHANUSH A V 549 aaven house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

13 08/01/2026 ABHISHEK 603 vannery, kandassankadavu, karamuk, KandaSankadavu, 
thrissur, 680613

 

14 08/01/2026 Sarika K T thuruthiyath house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, thrissur, 680613

 

15 08/01/2026 RISHIKESH 391mangattukara, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

16 08/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA 543 vathiyath, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

17 08/01/2026 VARSHA C S 15/277 vathiyath house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

18 08/01/2026 THEJES GANGA mangattukara, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

19 08/01/2026 GEETHU 
RADHAKRISHNAN

mangattukara, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613
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20 08/01/2026 SHOBANATHAN 596, kandassankadavu, karamuk, KandaSankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

21 08/01/2026 Padma M U mangattukara, kandassankadavu, karamuk, kandasankadavu, 
Thrissur, 680613

 

22 08/01/2026 Anju Mohanan 15/182 ichakkan house, kandassankadavu, karamuk, 
kandasankadavu, Thrissur, 680613

 

23 08/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI M A 
MADATHIPARAMBIL

Madathiparambil House, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

24 08/01/2026 Thresiama Arakkal, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, Thrissur, 
680012

 

25 08/01/2026 TONY Arakkal House, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

26 08/01/2026 DAVIS Arakkal House, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

27 08/01/2026 Sheeba Arakkal, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, Thrissur, 
680012

 

28 08/01/2026 Karthyayani Karuthery, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, Thrissur, 
680012

 

29 08/01/2026 Vidhya K R Karuthery, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, Thrissur, 
680012

 

30 08/01/2026 Kishor K R Karuthery, Manakody, Manakody, Manakody, Thrissur, 
680012

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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